ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS / MATHEMATICS CONTESTS 2019

INSTITUTIONS CODE LIST

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037

GARRISON ACADEMY GHAUS-E-AZAM

GARRISON ACADEMY

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL PARAGON CAMPUS

THE CITY SCHOOL DARAKHSHAN CAMPUS
APSACS (BOYS)

QURTABA EDUCATION SYSTEM

BRAINIACS MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOLS

MSB EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE KHIPRO CAMPUS
BADRI HIGH SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS
THE CITY SCHOOL GULSHAN JUNIOR CAMPUS
KORANGI ACADEMY

KIPS SCHOOL

EUREKA SCHOOL SYSTEM

NOBLE GRAMMAR PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL
FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE MINHAS

RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS

THE CITY SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS

THE CITY SCHOOL TOWN SENIOR SECTION

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SHOOL & COLLEGE SYSTEM SADDAR CAMPUS
AIR BASE INTER COLLEGE

LAURELBANK SCHOOL SYSTEM

MILITARY COLLEGE

FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
GARRISON ACADEMY FOR CAMBRIDGE STUDIES
QUALITY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FAZAIA EDUCATION SYSTEM SCHOOL

THE SET SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS
BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE

APS TARIQ GARRISON BALKASAR

MULTAN
MULTAN
RAWALPINDI
LAHORE
KARACHI
RAWALPINDI
ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
KHIPRO
KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
MULTAN
KARACHI
KARACHI
LAHORE
KARACHI
ATTOCK
KAMRA
LAHORE
KARACHI
SIALKOT
PESHAWAR
LAHORE
KARACHI
SARGODHA
LAHORE

SUl

MIRPUR MATHELO
LAHORE
WAH CANTT
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
CHAKWAL
MIRPUR
TAXILA

CHAKWAL
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5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5076

HALIMAH SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

THE CITY NURSERY CLIFTON

THE CITY SCHOOL GULSHAN CAMPUS C

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

KARACHI CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL

PAK ARABIAN SCHOOLS SYSTEM

ASF PUBLIC SCHOOL

KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHADMAN TOWN CAMPUS
HABIB GIRLS SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ARMOUR

FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE JINNAH CAMPUS
INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS
THE CITY SCHOOL HAYATABAD JUNIOR

JINNAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE CAMPUS
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS

AL A'LA SCHOOL OF CONTEMPORARAY AND ISLAMIC STUDIES
FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE FATEH JANG

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL LANDMARK PROJECT

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE DHA-I

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

APS TODDLERS ACADEMY

KARACHI PUBLIC SCHOOL P.E.C.H.S CAMPUS

THE CITY SCHOOL

MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE SHADIWAL CAMPUS
ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

HIRA ISLAMIC SCHOOL SYSTEM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GARRISON JUNIOR

IQRA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL SYSTEM HYDERABAD CAMPUS
QUEEN MARY SCHOOL SUKKUR

THE CITY SCHOOL GULSHAN JUNIOR C

THE MESSAGE SCHOOL SYSTEM ALHUDA CAMPUS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL FAISAL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PRE SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL ATTOCK CAMPUS

WAZIRABAD
KARACHI
BHALWAL
KARACHI
KARACHI
JHELUM
SIALKOT
KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
FAISALABAD
KARACHI
NOWSHERA
RAWALPINDI
GUJRANWALA
PESHAWAR
LAHORE
LAHORE
LAHORE
LAHORE
FATEH JANG
LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
RAWALPINDI
PESHAWAR
KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
WAZIRABAD
GUJRAT
LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
LAHORE
HYDERABAD
SUKKUR
KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
KOHAT

ATTOCK
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5077
5078
5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5092
5093
5094
5095
5096
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114

5115

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LIBERTY CAMPUS
BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE

GUARDS PUBLIC SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL CHASHMA BRANCH

AFTAB HUSSAIN SHAHEED APSACS

THE CITY NURSERY JHANG

THE TRUST SCHOOL GREEN TOWN CAMPUS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL COD

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DNS

GARRISON ACADEMY JUNIOR SARWAR SHAHEED CAMPUS
APS GARRISON ACADEMY CHITRAL LINES

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES BOYS CAMPUS
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHMORE

THE SCIENCE SCHOOL

MUSLIM HANDS MODEL SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS
LA SALLE SCHOOL SYSTEM

NUSRAT JAHAN ACADEMY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL

ALLIED SCHOOL HAFIZABAD CAMPUS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE BOYS CAMPUS

THE CITY SCHOOL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SYSTEM

FAUJI FOUNDATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL
DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY COLLEGE AND SCHOOL SYSTEM
THE HUMANITIES SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CAMPUS

THE CITY SCHOOL NORTH NAZIMABAD BOYS CAMPUS
SULTAN MUHAMMAD SHAH AGA KHAN SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR MALL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

THE SMILE SCHOOL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HILAL KIRANA

ARMY PUBLIC JUNIOR SCHOOL JHELUM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE JALAL PUR JATTAN
DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL IB CAMPUS

LAHORE

MIRPUR

KARACHI
MIANWALI
MUZAFFARABAD
JHANG

LAHORE

KARACHI

AHMED PUR EAST
LAHORE

LAHORE
ISLAMABAD
KASHMORE
ISLAMABAD
LALAMUSA
BADIN
ISLAMABAD
HAFIZABAD
LAHORE

CHENAB NAGAR RABWAH
HAFIZABAD
ISLAMABAD
PESHAWAR

DERA ISMAIL KHAN
RAWALAKOT
KARACHI

RAHIM YAR KHAN
GUJRANWALA
KARACHI
KARACHI

PANO AKIL
PESHAWAR
LAHORE

DAHARKI
SARGODHA
JHELUM

GUJRAT
FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI
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5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5151
5152
5153
5154

5155

PIPS SCHOOL SYSTEM

THE CITY SCHOOL PECHS JUNIOR B

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS WESTRIDGE I

SIR SYED HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

MIDASIA FOUNDATION ACADEMY

SHAMSI SCHOOLS SHAMSI CAMPUS

ISLAMABAD MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN GIRLS SECTION
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ZAMZAMA SENIOR

THE SCIENCE SCHOOL

GARRISON ACADEMY TUFAIL SHAHEED CAMPUS (SENIOR)
FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

THE CITY SCHOOL WARSAK JUNIOR

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LIBERTY CAMPUS
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SUKKUR

THE CITY SCHOOL RAWAL CAMPUS

ARMY PUBLIC JUNIOR SCHOOL

RESOURCE ACADEMIA (INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM)
APS GIRLS BRANCH

FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE FAISAL

ANGELS SCHOOL SYSTEM

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SENIOR GIRLS

MSB EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGE
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JARIKAS

KOHSAR CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

ALLIED SCHOOL AYAN CAMPUS

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE KHARIAN
APSACS DHAI PHASE 1

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE (IQBAL)
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KOHAT
ENGRO GRAMMAR SCHOOL

EXPLOREVILLE SCHOOL

FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

GRAMMAR SCHOOL

SHEIKHUPURA
KARACHI
RAWALPINDI
WAH CANTT
KARACHI
KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
ATTOCK
MULTAN
NOWSHERA
RAWALPINDI
LAHORE
PIND DADAN KHAN
HYDERABAD
PESHAWAR
LAHORE
SUKKUR
RAWALPINDI
MULTAN
BUREWALA
SIALKOT
KARACHI
DASKA
ISLAMABAD
KARACHI
LAHORE
LAHORE
LAHORE
MIRPUR
MANSEHRA
ISLAMABAD
KHARIAN
ISLAMABAD
NOWSHERA
KOHAT
DAHARKI
ISLAMABAD
ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI
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5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179
5180
5181
5182
5183
5184

5185
184

GREEN ISLAND FOUNDATION SCHOOL

HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBA

MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE BAGH

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES
PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL MARDAN CAMPUS

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES
SAINT MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL SUKKUR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL, MIRPURKHAS

THE CITY SCHOOL CHENAB CAMPUS

FOUNDATION MONTESSORI SCHOOL

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BOYS SIALKOT

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL MALIR CAMPUS

DHA EDUCATION SYSTEM

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

SPRINGBOARD SCHOOL SYSTEM

PASBAN ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM BOYS BRANCH

KIPS SCHOOL ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN

THE SMART SCHOOL JHANG CAMPUS

MUSLIM HANDS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

THE CITY SCHOOL RISALPUR

BEACONHOUSE HAFIZABAD

MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

THE CITY SCHOOL CANTT CAMPUS 1l

BRITANNIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ISRA FOUNDATION SCHOOLS

KARACHI
KARACHI
PHALIA
PESHAWAR
BAGH
LAHORE
MARDAN
PESHAWAR
SUKKUR
KHANEWAL
MIRPURKHAS
FAISALABAD
BAHAWALPUR
LAHORE
SIALKOT
KARACHI
ISLAMABAD
RAWALPINDI
RAWALPINDI
DERA ISMAIL KHAN
LAHORE
LAHORE
JHANG
JHELUM
RISALPUR
HAFIZABAD
RAWALAKOT
QUETTA
RAWALPINDI
HYDERABAD
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