ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS / MATHEMATICS CONTESTS 2019 INSTITUTIONS CODE LIST

INST. COD		CITY
5001	GARRISON ACADEMY GHAUS-E-AZAM	MULTAN
5002	GARRISON ACADEMY	MULTAN
5003	FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL	RAWALPINDI
5004	THE CITY SCHOOL PARAGON CAMPUS	LAHORE
5005	THE CITY SCHOOL DARAKHSHAN CAMPUS	KARACHI
5006	APSACS (BOYS)	RAWALPINDI
5007	QURTABA EDUCATION SYSTEM	ISLAMABAD
5008	BRAINIACS MONTESSORI & HIGH SCHOOLS	ISLAMABAD
5009	MSB EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE	KARACHI
5010	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE KHIPRO CAMPUS	KHIPRO
5011	BADRI HIGH SCHOOL	KARACHI
5012	INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS	ISLAMABAD
5013	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS	MULTAN
5014	THE CITY SCHOOL GULSHAN JUNIOR CAMPUS	KARACHI
5015	KORANGI ACADEMY	KARACHI
5016	KIPS SCHOOL	LAHORE
5017	EUREKA SCHOOL SYSTEM	KARACHI
5018	NOBLE GRAMMAR PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL	АТТОСК
5019	FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE MINHAS	KAMRA
5020	RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS	LAHORE
5021	THE CITY SCHOOL	KARACHI
5022	THE CITY SCHOOL GIRLS CAMPUS	SIALKOT
5023	THE CITY SCHOOL TOWN SENIOR SECTION	PESHAWAR
5024	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL	LAHORE
5025	ARMY PUBLIC SHOOL & COLLEGE SYSTEM SADDAR CAMPUS	KARACHI
5026	AIR BASE INTER COLLEGE	SARGODHA
5027	LAURELBANK SCHOOL SYSTEM	LAHORE
5028	MILITARY COLLEGE	SUI
5029	FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL AND COLLEGE	MIRPUR MATHELO
5030	GARRISON ACADEMY FOR CAMBRIDGE STUDIES	LAHORE
5031	QUALITY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE	WAH CANTT
5032	FAZAIA EDUCATION SYSTEM SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
5033	THE SET SCHOOL	KARACHI
5034	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE	CHAKWAL
5035	INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS	MIRPUR
5036	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE	TAXILA
5037	APS TARIQ GARRISON BALKASAR	CHAKWAL

INST. CODE		CITY
5038	HALIMAH SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE	WAZIRABAD
5039	HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL	KARACHI
5040	MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE	BHALWAL
5041	THE CITY NURSERY CLIFTON	KARACHI
5042	THE CITY SCHOOL GULSHAN CAMPUS C	KARACHI
5043	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	JHELUM
5044	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	SIALKOT
5045	KARACHI CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL	KARACHI
5046	PAK ARABIAN SCHOOLS SYSTEM	ISLAMABAD
5047	ASF PUBLIC SCHOOL	KARACHI
5048	KOHINOOR GRAMMAR SCHOOL SHADMAN TOWN CAMPUS	FAISALABAD
5049	HABIB GIRLS SCHOOL	KARACHI
5050	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ARMOUR	NOWSHERA
5051	FAZAIA INTER COLLEGE JINNAH CAMPUS	RAWALPINDI
5052	INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS	GUJRANWALA
5053	THE CITY SCHOOL HAYATABAD JUNIOR	PESHAWAR
5054	JINNAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	LAHORE
5055	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CANAL SIDE CAMPUS	LAHORE
5056	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM GIRLS CAMPUS	LAHORE
5057	AL A'LA SCHOOL OF CONTEMPORARAY AND ISLAMIC STUDIES	LAHORE
5058	FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE FATEH JANG	FATEH JANG
5059	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL LANDMARK PROJECT	LAHORE
5060	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE DHA-I	ISLAMABAD
5061	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	RAWALPINDI
5062	APS TODDLERS ACADEMY	PESHAWAR
5063	KARACHI PUBLIC SCHOOL P.E.C.H.S CAMPUS	KARACHI
5064	THE CITY SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
5065	MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE	WAZIRABAD
5066	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE SHADIWAL CAMPUS	GUJRAT
5067	ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	LAHORE
5068	HIRA ISLAMIC SCHOOL SYSTEM	ISLAMABAD
5069	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GARRISON JUNIOR	LAHORE
5070	IQRA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL SYSTEM HYDERABAD CAMPUS	HYDERABAD
5071	QUEEN MARY SCHOOL SUKKUR	SUKKUR
5072	THE CITY SCHOOL GULSHAN JUNIOR C	KARACHI
5073	THE MESSAGE SCHOOL SYSTEM ALHUDA CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
5074	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL FAISAL	KARACHI
5075	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PRE SCHOOL	КОНАТ
5076	THE CITY SCHOOL ATTOCK CAMPUS	ATTOCK

INST. CODE		СІТҮ
5077	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LIBERTY CAMPUS	LAHORE
5078	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE	MIRPUR
5079	GUARDS PUBLIC SCHOOL	KARACHI
5080	THE CITY SCHOOL CHASHMA BRANCH	MIANWALI
5081	AFTAB HUSSAIN SHAHEED APSACS	MUZAFFARABAD
5082	THE CITY NURSERY JHANG	JHANG
5083	THE TRUST SCHOOL GREEN TOWN CAMPUS	LAHORE
5084	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL COD	KARACHI
5085	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DNS	AHMED PUR EAST
5086	GARRISON ACADEMY JUNIOR SARWAR SHAHEED CAMPUS	LAHORE
5087	APS GARRISON ACADEMY CHITRAL LINES	LAHORE
5088	PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES BOYS CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
5089	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHMORE	KASHMORE
5090	THE SCIENCE SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
5091	MUSLIM HANDS MODEL SCHOOL	LALAMUSA
5092	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	BADIN
5093	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
5094	INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS	HAFIZABAD
5095	LA SALLE SCHOOL SYSTEM	LAHORE
5096	NUSRAT JAHAN ACADEMY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL	CHENAB NAGAR RABWAH
5097	ALLIED SCHOOL HAFIZABAD CAMPUS	HAFIZABAD
5098	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE BOYS CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
5099	THE CITY SCHOOL TOWN GIRLS BRANCH	PESHAWAR
5100	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SYSTEM	DERA ISMAIL KHAN
5101	FAUJI FOUNDATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	RAWALAKOT
5102	DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY COLLEGE AND SCHOOL SYSTEM	KARACHI
5103	THE HUMANITIES SCHOOL	RAHIM YAR KHAN
5104	THE CITY SCHOOL GUJRANWALA CAMPUS	GUJRANWALA
5105	THE CITY SCHOOL NORTH NAZIMABAD BOYS CAMPUS	KARACHI
5106	SULTAN MUHAMMAD SHAH AGA KHAN SCHOOL	KARACHI
5107	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	PANO AKIL
5108	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNIOR MALL	PESHAWAR
5109	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL	LAHORE
5110	THE SMILE SCHOOL	DAHARKI
5111	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HILAL KIRANA	SARGODHA
5112	ARMY PUBLIC JUNIOR SCHOOL JHELUM	JHELUM
5113	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE JALAL PUR JATTAN	GUJRAT
5114	DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS	FAISALABAD
5115	ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL IB CAMPUS	RAWALPINDI

INST. CODE		СІТҮ
5116	PIPS SCHOOL SYSTEM	SHEIKHUPURA
5117	THE CITY SCHOOL PECHS JUNIOR B	KARACHI
5118	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS WESTRIDGE III	RAWALPINDI
5119	SIR SYED HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE	WAH CANTT
5120	MIDASIA FOUNDATION ACADEMY	KARACHI
5121	SHAMSI SCHOOLS SHAMSI CAMPUS	KARACHI
5122	ISLAMABAD MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS	ISLAMABAD
5123	FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE	АТТОСК
5124	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM MAIN GIRLS SECTION	MULTAN
5125	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ZAMZAMA SENIOR	NOWSHERA
5126	THE SCIENCE SCHOOL	RAWALPINDI
5127	GARRISON ACADEMY TUFAIL SHAHEED CAMPUS (SENIOR)	LAHORE
5128	FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL	PIND DADAN KHAN
5129	AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	HYDERABAD
5130	THE CITY SCHOOL WARSAK JUNIOR	PESHAWAR
5131	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM LIBERTY CAMPUS	LAHORE
5132	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SUKKUR	SUKKUR
5133	THE CITY SCHOOL RAWAL CAMPUS	RAWALPINDI
5134	ARMY PUBLIC JUNIOR SCHOOL	MULTAN
5135	RESOURCE ACADEMIA (INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM)	BUREWALA
5136	APS GIRLS BRANCH	SIALKOT
5137	FAZAIA DEGREE COLLEGE FAISAL	KARACHI
5138	ANGELS SCHOOL SYSTEM	DASKA
5139	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SENIOR GIRLS	ISLAMABAD
5140	MSB EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE	KARACHI
5141	PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGE	LAHORE
5142	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM	LAHORE
5143	INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS	LAHORE
5144	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JARIKAS	MIRPUR
5145	KOHSAR CHILDREN'S ACADEMY	MANSEHRA
5146	ALLIED SCHOOL AYAN CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
5147	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE KHARIAN	KHARIAN
5148	APSACS DHAI PHASE 1	ISLAMABAD
5149	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE (IQBAL)	NOWSHERA
5151	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE KOHAT	КОНАТ
5152	ENGRO GRAMMAR SCHOOL	DAHARKI
5153	EXPLOREVILLE SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
5154	FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE	АТТОСК
5155	GRAMMAR SCHOOL	RAWALPINDI

	CITY
GREEN ISLAND FOUNDATION SCHOOL	KARACHI
HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL	KARACHI
INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLS	PHALIA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBA	PESHAWAR
MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE BAGH	BAGH
PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	LAHORE
PESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL MARDAN CAMPUS	MARDAN
PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	PESHAWAR
SAINT MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL SUKKUR	SUKKUR
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE	KHANEWAL
FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL, MIRPURKHAS	MIRPURKHAS
THE CITY SCHOOL CHENAB CAMPUS	FAISALABAD
FOUNDATION MONTESSORI SCHOOL	BAHAWALPUR
PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	LAHORE
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BOYS SIALKOT	SIALKOT
FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL MALIR CAMPUS	KARACHI
DHA EDUCATION SYSTEM	ISLAMABAD
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL	RAWALPINDI
SPRINGBOARD SCHOOL SYSTEM	RAWALPINDI
PASBAN ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL	DERA ISMAIL KHAN
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM BOYS BRANCH	LAHORE
KIPS SCHOOL ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN	LAHORE
THE SMART SCHOOL JHANG CAMPUS	JHANG
MUSLIM HANDS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE	JHELUM
THE CITY SCHOOL RISALPUR	RISALPUR
BEACONHOUSE HAFIZABAD	HAFIZABAD
MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE	RAWALAKOT
THE CITY SCHOOL CANTT CAMPUS II	QUETTA
BRITANNIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	RAWALPINDI
ISRA FOUNDATION SCHOOLS	HYDERABAD
	GREEN ISLAND FOUNDATION SCHOOLHIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOLINTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD SCHOOLSINTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CORDOBAMUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE BAGHPAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGESPESHAWAR MODEL SCHOOL MARDAN CAMPUSPAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGESSAINT MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL SUKKURARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGEFAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL, MIRPURKHASTHE CITY SCHOOL CHENAB CAMPUSPOUNDATION MONTESSORI SCHOOLPAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGESARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BOYS SIALKOTFAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL MALIR CAMPUSDHA EDUCATION SYSTEMLAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOLSPRINGBOARD SCHOOL SYSTEMPASBAN ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOLBEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM BOYS BRANCHKIPS SCHOOL ALLAMA IQBAL TOWNTHE SMART SCHOOL JHANG CAMPUSMUSLIM HANDS GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCETHE CITY SCHOOL RISALPURBEACONHOUSE HAFIZABADMUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCETHE CITY SCHOOL CANTT CAMPUS IIBIANDANIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

184